Governess Romance Excerpts
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Across Down
2. Conduct Unbecoming a . 1. ONE WICKED .
3. Hero's first name in Patricia Rice's book 2. The occupation our heroines have taken up
5. Miss Whitechapel's first name in DARK 4. The name of the school for girls in Erica Ridley's

SURRENDER DARK SURRENDER



14.
15.
17.
19.

. The century in which these stories take place
10.
12.

Viscount's name in WHAT A LADY DEMANDS

Hero's nickname in TEMPTING THE
GOVERNESS

Name of Ashlyn Macnamara's trilogy
The kind of romance we write

Heroine of the Westcott series
Setting of MOONLIGHT AND MEMORIES

. First name of Vivienne Westlake's heroine in

TEMPTING THE GOVERNESS

. Author of DEEPLY IN YOU

. Author of MISS MERRY'S CHRISTMAS
11.
13.
16.
18.
20.
21.

Heroine's last name in Charlotte Russell's book
Greybrooke's title in DEEPLY IN YOU
Author April's last name

Miss Meredith's last name

Author Wareeze's last name

First name of heroine in Deb Marlowe's story



